Lifesaving e
Programmanr. 232 Jongens, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing o'jé-ﬁgd/‘-]eﬁnes
17/11/2019 - 14:20 Startlijst
Belgisch Record 2:06.66 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub Wachtebeke 10/05/2015

Serie 1 van 1
1
Vrije Zwemmers Wenduine 2
Rctal 5
STRC Jongens 1

2
3
4
5 Flanders Coast Lifesaving Team 1
6 Rctal 4

7

8

VZW
RCTAL
STRC
COAST
RCTAL

2:37.20
2:20.00
2:20.81
2:53.24
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